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Description

199706250001
98631

06/25/1997
12:34:53

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310260003
35001

199706250001
98641

06/25/1997
12:34:55

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199301220000
21951

199706250001
98621

06/25/1997
12:34:52

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199209180002
05401

199706250001
98661

06/25/1997
12:34:56

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199706250001
98681

06/25/1997
12:34:58

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199311080003
51961

199706250001
98731

06/25/1997
12:35:03

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199403180000
88521

199706250001
98791

06/25/1997
12:46:45

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199403210000
90451

199706250001
98781

06/25/1997
12:46:44

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310180003
23251

199706250001
98851

06/25/1997
12:46:50

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199211180002
73911

199706250001
98871

06/25/1997
12:46:53

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199312280004
13951

199706250001
98831

06/25/1997
12:46:48

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199307290002
24291

199706250001
98931

06/25/1997
12:46:59

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310120003
16131

199706250001
98841

06/25/1997
12:46:49

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199706250001
98911

06/25/1997
12:46:57

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199309040002
70931

199706250001
98861

06/25/1997
12:46:52

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199306080001
64061

199706250001
98981

06/25/1997
12:57:42

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199210290002
51011

199706250001
98971

06/25/1997
12:57:41

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199303300000
85431

199706250001
98941

06/25/1997
12:47:00

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199212090002
94801

199706250001
99041

06/25/1997
12:57:48

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310040003
04201



199709290003
14001

09/29/1997
02:00:17

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199612170004
13821

199709290003
14031

09/29/1997
02:06:58

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199612270004
23751

199712190004
13601

12/19/1997
02:37:57

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199704290001
31971

199706250001
98671

06/25/1997
12:34:57

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310080003
11801

199706250001
98651

06/25/1997
12:34:56

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199309180002
86431

199706250001
98701

06/25/1997
12:35:00

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199311180003
67121

199706250001
98691

06/25/1997
12:34:59

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199311050003
48691

199706250001
98751

06/25/1997
12:35:06

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199407180002
23861

199706250001
98721

06/25/1997
12:35:02

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199405050001
47001

199706250001
98761

06/25/1997
12:35:07

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199508040002
10241

199706250001
98741

06/25/1997
12:35:04

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199402250000
63481


